© 2023 LitePoint, A Teradyne Company.
All rights reserved.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
IQxstream-5G™
5G Sub-6 GHz Cellular Test System
IQxstream-5G 2
Port Descriptions
Front Panel

1 Navigation is a standard feature included with general purpose RF function
IQxstream-5G 27
Order Codes
Code Product
0100-XS5G-001
IQxstream-5G Test System, 8-port. 400 to 6000 MHz RF. Includes General Purpose RF
Measurement Toolbox with browser-based Graphical User Interface (GUI) and 1 year
hardware warranty.
0100-XS5G-003
IQxstream-5G+ Test System, 8-port. 400 to 6000 MHz RF. Includes General Purpose
RF Measurement Toolbox with borwser-based Graphical User Interface (GUI) and 1 year
hardware warranty.
0300-XS5G-001 3GPP NR 5G Software License.
0300-XS5G-005 LTE Measurement Suite Software License. Includes LTE FDD and LTE TDD.
0300-XS5G-007
LTE-Advanced Pro Measurement Suite Software License.
Enables LTE release 12 & 13 measurement features.
0300-XS5G-009
UMTS Measurement Suite Software License.
Includes GSM / EDGE, W-CDMA / HSPA, W-CDMA / HSPA+.
0300-XS5G-011
CDMA 2000 Measurement Suite Software License.
Includes cdmaOne, EV-DO Rev 0, Rev A, Rev B.
0300-XS5G-013 TD-SCDMA Measurement Suite Software License.
0300-XS5G-015 LTE Small Cell Measurement Suite Software License.
0300-XS5G-017
Cellular 1x8 License. Enables same cellular VSG waveform to be generated on all 8 RF ports
of the IQxstream-5G tester.
0300-XS5G-097
C-V2X Measurement Suite Software License. Requires LTE Measurement suite software license
as a prerequisite.
0300-XS5G-103 5G Small Cells Measurement Suite Software License. Only applicable to 0100-XS5G-003.
0300-XS5G-105
Automatic Path Loss Calibration 2.0 software license. Enables measurement suite to calibrate
external path loss between the tester and DUT.
0300-XS5G-106